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A.S.D. FABBIANO
1 POLLINI GIANLUCA

ASD GENERAL STORE BOTTOLI

GAIAPLAST MAGLIFICIO L.B. BIB

BRESCIANI MICHAEL
CORDIOLI ANDREA
MARCHI ANDREA
MINALI RICCARDO
PELIZZOLA MARCO
POLETTI NICOLA
RUPIANI DANIEL
SHUMOV NIKOLAI

10 TOFFALETTI MICHELE
CIPOLLINIALE' RIME ASD
11 BRAMATI ALESSIO

12 ERCULIANI LUCA

13 FALAPPI DAVIDE

14 KAMBERAJ XHULIANO
15 MAFFEI EDOARDO

16 MARIANI MATTEO

17 OGGIONI NICOLCO'

18 PARKER LUKE FLETCHER

19 TAORMINA ALBERTO
20 YZEIRAJ MARILDO
EGM VAREDO LCP

21 FERRARI ALESSANDRO
22 PIAZZA CLAUDIO

23 QUIRCI FEDERICO

24 REMONDINA MATTIA

O©oo~NOoOUDWN

FIORENZO MAGNI US BOLTIERE

46 CENGIC FILIP

47 FELLET PATRICK

48 GREATTI GIACOMO

49 NICODEMO ALBERTO

50 ROCCHI NICOLO!

51 TOFFOLI ANDREA
GAVARDO TECMOR A.S.D.

25 BASCIU NICOLO!

26 BELLINI MATTEO

27 CANTU DAVIDE

28 CIPOLLA ALESSANDRO
29 COFFINARDI MARCO
30 DENTI DAVIDE

31 DURANTI JALEL

32 FARIMBELLA LORENZO
33 FUMAGALLI ELVI

34 ROSSINI ANDREA

35 TORTA MIRKO

36 VIGANO' FILIPPO

G.A.P. FISCAL OFFICE-DAMA-ME|

37 BERGOMI FABIO

38 CAPATTI STEFANO
39 GOBBI ALESSANDRO
40 MANFREDA MATTIA
G.S. PODENZANO

41 BERNARDINI SIMONE
42 DE MORI MATTIA

43 FIUMANA THOMAS
44 MOSSALI GIACOMO
45 TERENZI MATTIA

M.Gf.

52 BENEDETTI SIMONE

53 CHIESA DAVIDE

54 COMAGLIO CRISTIAN

55 EWART JESSE JAMES

56 GOZIO MIRKO

57 LARENTIS ALESSIO

58 MUFFOLINI LUCA

59 NARDELLI STEFANO

60 PIZZA PIERPAOLO

61 SCERBO CHRISTIAN

62 TIEFENTHALER FABIO

63 TOCCHELLA ALBERTO

64 ZAFFAINA CRISTOPHER
GB JUNIOR TEAM

65 CORRADO CRISTIAN

66 TODARO FABIO ALFONSO
GRAGNANO SPORTING CLUB

90
91
92
93
94

POOL CANTU' CICLI CONTI A.S.0

BARBIERI LORENZO
FAVILLA CHRISTOPHER
GORI SIMONE

MARTI PAOLO
SCHIASSELLONI LUCA

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
S.C.

ARNABOLDI DANIELE
AZZOLINI MATTEO
BENNATI RICCARDO
CORBETTA NICOLO'
DEBENEDETTI DAVIDE
LENTISCO RICCARDO
MODESTI GIANLUCA
VERZAGLIA MIRKO
PEDALE PAVESE 1920 A.S.D

103

SC GERBI 1910 ASD

CEVINI PETER

67 ALBAN MATTEO

68 AMICABILE MARCO
69 ANDOLFO LORENZO
70 MONTI FEDERICO
71 STEFANELLI NICOLA

LA BICICLETTERIA RACING TEAI

72 BUTTO FABRIZIO
73 FRATTINI LUCA

74 GUMIERO ALESSIO
75 PONTI ANDREA

M.l. IMPIANTI - REMER - GUERCI(

76 CUCCINIELLO MANUEL

77 DONESANA DAVIDE

78 LOCATELLI DAVIDE

79 LOCATELLI LORENZO

80 MONTOBBIO ETTORE

81 TERRUZZI RICCARDO

82 TRINCA COLONEL MICHELE
OVERALL CYCLING TEAM

83 BORELLA FEDERICO

84 FERRAROTTI ALESSANDRO MA

85 FRAGOLA LUCA
86 NARDIN ALBERTO
87 RAGGIO LUCA

88 RUO RUI MARIO
89 USAN LUCA

POL.CRAL VIGILI FUOCO GENQV,

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

TEAM CERONE-RODMAN-RAFI

BONDESAN MATTEO
CASTIGLIONE MATTIA
FILIPPONE NICHOLAS
GATTINONI MATTEO
MASCAPE' LUIGI
OLIVETO SAMUELE
SALVADORI MATTEO
SCHERINI ALEX

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

TEAM COLPACK

CAMPELLO GABRIELE
COLLURA FEDERICO
DAVERIO SAMUELE
FAVARETTO GIORGIO
FERRARO MOREY ALESSIO
LERTORA MARCO

MILAN ANDREA

PADOVAN MARCO

ROSSI FILIPPO

SOLINA FRANCESCO

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

TEAM FULL-DYNAMIX

ANDREOLETTI PIETRO
BETTINELLI SIMONE
CIMA DAMIANO
CONSONNI SIMONE
LAMON FRANCESCO
MANZONI DAVIDE
ORRICO DAVIDE
PACIONI LUCA
PEDANTE FRANCESCO
ROSA FRANCESCO
SENNI MICHELE
TROIA OLIVIERO

134

TEAM NAMED FERROLI

SILVESTRI ELIA

135 BELLUSCHI DAVIDE

136 BRAMBILLA CHRISTIAN

137 CALVI DAVIDE

138 CARLETTO SIMONE

139 CORNELIO ALBERTO

140 DE VITIS MARCO

141 HALILAJ REDI

142 TAGLIANI FILIPPO

TEAM PALA FENICE A.S. D.
143 BENEDETTI DANIEL

144 BONAITI LUCA

145 BROCCHETTI YURI

146 CARESIA GIANMARCO

147 CASTEGNARO FRANCESCO
148 DI MARCA MICHELE

149 IPPOLITO STEFANO

150 MARCOLINA PIERGIACOMO
151 PREVITALI FABIO

152 RAVANELLI SIMONE

153 RONCHI LUCA

154 RUDI FILIPPO

155 VOICU ANDREI

u.C.

PREGNANA TEAM SCOUT A

156 ALBERTO ANDREA
157 BARUFFATO DARIO
158 BERTELLI ALEX

159 COLICINO FRANCESCO
160 FERRARIO LUCA

161 MANZONI FEDERICO
162 MIGHALI EDOARDO
163 RUGGERI DAVIDE
164 SARONNI MATTIA
165 SARONNI OMAR

166 TRAPLETTI ANDREA
167 VASSALLI DANIELE
UC MONACO

168 CISMONDI ANDREA
169 DRAPERI MATTEO
170 LAVAZZA NICOLO'
171 MORREALE GIOELE
172 VIGO MASSIMILIANO
173 ZUBENKO MYKYTA
V.C. BELLINZONA

174 FRESSA LUCA
VIRIS-MASERATI-SISAL
175 BARDELLONI DAVIDE
176 BARTOLINI FRANCESCO
177 BOCCHIOLA GIORGIO
178 CATTANEO SIMONE
179 LOCATELLI ALFIO
180 MARECZKO JAKUB
181 MARENGO ALBERTO

182 MARSEGAGLIA CRISTIAN
183 MOSCA JACOPO

184 PEREGO STEFANO

185 RICIPUTI MICHELANGELO

186 VIGILANTE ANTONIO GABRIELE
ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FIOR

187 BASSO LEONARDO
188 CAVASIN DANIELE
189 CONTE BONIN FILIPPO
190 GAROSIO ANDREA
191 GOMIRATO DAVIDE
192 LIZDE SEID

193 MARINI NICOLAS

194 MILANI GIANLUCA
195 ROSSI NICOLA

196 TOFFALI NICOLA

197 VELASCO SIMONE
198 ZHUPA EUGERT

199 ZILIO GIACOMO
MONVISO - VENEZIA
200 TEDESCHI ELIA

201 TESTA NICOLO!

202 FAZZONE ERIK

203 ASTIGIANO DAVIDE
204 SOTTOCORNOLA OMAR
205 GARARDO GIANLUCA
206 MALINVERNI FILIPPO
207 FRANCO CARLO

208 DI FIORE PIERLUIGI
209 VAN LUIJK SVEN
TSS - AMORE & VITA
210 REMONDI GIAN LUCA
211 TABINI AMEDEO

212 CERIO SIMONE




